
Ph. No.068'15-222825
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COLLECTORATE: GAJAPATI : PARALAKHEMUNDI

(ftco oo6om)

www.dwogpt@rediffmail.com

L. No. /€A, Melfare Dated Oat lost2o25
1120212025(Part-lll

NOTIFICATION

It is hereby notified to all concerned that the Revised final selection List

candidates 33nos.@1:3 applied for the Post of Lady Matron in Pursuant to this Office

Advertisement No. 3312/ll-202l2025(Partll)/Welfare dt. 0'i..'11.2024 is hereby

published. The lists are available in the website www. qaiapati.odisha.oov. in. and

exhibited in the notice board of the DWO, Gajapati

By order of Collector, Gajapati

Di re I
ajapati

Memo No / <94 Da:€. A1 rc52025

Copy submitted to DEGM, Gajapati, Parlakhemundi for kind information and
necessary action. He is requested to hoist the Notice the district web site.
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1443
Dhepaguda Sevashram School

F ST 5t5t1992 32+
oD194202

445398
2600 1688 64.92 Yes Mardiguma Gajapati NoYes

Same
Block

Gouri Raita
D/o- Brundaban Raita
W/o- Santosh Kumar Paik
Vill: Mardiguma, Po: ChandiPut,
Block: Mohana, PS: Mohana,
Dist: G a ti, Pin: 76'1017

Dhepaguda
Sevashram
School

177

5Z+
oD101201

91612F ST 10t2t1992 3950 2102 53.22 No Gandaguda Gajapati Yes
Same
Block

Kuntola Mallick
D/o- Ghenu Mallick
Vill:Gandaguda, Po: Damadua
Block: Mohana, PS:Adava
Dist: Gajapati, Pin.761217

69 SS Dhepaguda2

F ST 3/1/1993 31+
oDl94202

445072
1800 924 51.33 No Kidasingi Gajapati Yes

Same
Block

Malli Ranjit
D/o- Mahankal Ranjit
Vill: Kidasing, PO: Dhadiambo,
Block: Mohana, PS: Mohana,
Dist: G Pin: 761017a ti

Ohepaguda
Sevashram
School

3

UPS, Paniganda

38+
oD101202

41476
F 10t2t1985 1400 646 46.14 Yes Paniganda Gajapati Yes No

Same
Village

Kanchan Choudhury
D/o-Kora Choudhury
W/o- Laxmi Gouda,
Vill/Po: Paniganda, Block: Mohana,
PS: Adava, Dist:Gajapati, Pin. 761217

212 UPS, Paniganda

F ST 7 13t1993 31+
oD194202

31 51 51
2400 1624 67 .67 No Maisikhata Gajapati Yes No

Same
G.P

Neenan.iali Sabar
D/o- Risu Sabar
W/o- Ananta Raito
Vill: Maisikhata, Po:Paniganda,
Block: Mohana, PS: Adava,
Dist: Ga.f apati, Pin:761217

UPS, Paniganda2 204

F ST
oDl94202

446145
64.17 No Gajapati Yes No

Same
G.P

Sanjita Sabar
D/o- Jacob Sabar
W/o- Prasanta Sabar
Vill: Khajuripada,Po: Paniganda
Block: Mohana, PS: Adava,
Dist: Gajapati, Pin: 761217

407 UPS, Paniganda
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4 14 15
UGHS, Mandimera

F ST 30+

1 343 UGHS.
Mandimera

Geetanjali Mallick
D/o- Nildi Mallick
Wo- Kameswara Mallrck
Vill: Palada, Po: Govindapur
Block: Mohana, PS: Mohana
Dist: Gajapati, Pin: 761015

oD194202
445579 2600 1598 No Gajapati Yes Same

Block

F ST

Runu Karjee
D/o- Gobardhan Karjee
W/o- Hiralal Paik
Vill: Dhenkasindhaba
Po: Badasindhaba
Block:Mohana, PS:Mohana
Pin 761017

7t1t1990 34+

2 UGHS,
Mandimera

oo194202
'loa o7a 1472 61.33 Yes Dhenkasindha

ba
Gajapati Yes No

Same
Block

F ST 12t211993 31+

3 501 UGHS,
Mandimera

Subeni Badaraita
D/o- Talarba Badaraita
Vill; Muthaguda, Po: Guluba,
Po: Guluiba, Block: Mohana, Dist:Gajapati,
Pin: 761217

oD001201
93332

1800 1026 Yes Muthaguda Yes No
Same
Block

BadasindhabaUGHS

F 01t5t1994 30+

10 UGHS,
Badasindhaba

Manita Sabara
D/o-Andriya Sabara
Wo-Sar,jaya Mandal
Vill-DariambaPo: Badasinghaba,
Block: Mohana, PS: Mohana,
Dist: Gajapati, Pin: 761017

oo101202
31326

2400 1474 61 .42 Yes Dariamba Yes No Same
G.P

3/5/1993 31+

2 109 UGHS.
Badasindhaba

Laxmiprava Karjee
D/o- Raghunath Karjee
Vill: Burudiha, Po: Vbadasindhaba,
Block: Mohana PS: Mohana,
Dast: G a tiPin: 761017

oD194202
38077

1400 721 51.50 Yes Burudhia Gatapati No

F ST

Sumila Majhi
D/o- lsrael Majhi
Vill: Nundruj, Po: Badasindhaba
Block: Mohana, PS: Mohana
Dist: GaLjapati, Pin: 761017

7t7t1994 30+

3 386 UGHS,
Badasrndhaba

oD194202
4457'11

1400 568 40.57 No N undruju Gajapati Yes Same
G.P
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294

2400

57.00 Gajapati
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16 17 1810 11 12 13 14 156 7 8 952 3 41

Parimal Sevashram School

Gajapati Yes No
Same
Block

oD10'1202
365

1400 800 57 .14 SurangiF ST 10t6t1992 32+

Raimoni Raito
D/o- Jembora Raito
Vill; Surangi, Po: Badapada,
Block: Nuagada, PS:Serango,
Dist: Gajapati, Pin: 761214

250 Parimal
Sevashram
School

1

Gajapati Yes No
Same
Block

oo101202
42805

1400 782 55.86 NoST 33+

Manjula Dalabehera
D/o- Balabhadra Dalabehera
Wo- Haladhara Raita
Vill: Manikpur, Po: Keredanaga,
Block: Nuagada, PS:R.Udayagiri,
Dist: Gaiaoati, Pin: 761214

188 Parimal
Sevashram
School

2

54.95 No Dagodapur Gajapati Yes

Yes
Locomo

tor
Disabilit
y (60%)

Same
Block34+

oD101202
2560

2100 1154F

Subhadini Dalabehera
D/o-Jabana Dalabehera
Vill: Dagodapur, Po: Nuagada,
Block: Nuagada, PS: R.Udayagiri,
Dist: Gajapati, Pin.761217

3 187

Hirapur, Sevashram School

No
Same
G.P1400 678 48.43 Yes Parisal Gajapati YesST 33+

oD101202
21031

F

Hirapur,
Sevashram
School

Nibedita Kar.iee

D/o- Appli Karjee
W/o- LingarE Mandal
Vill/Po: Parisal, Block: Rayagada,
PS: Rayagada, Dist: Gajapati
Pin.761213

1 48

No Champapur Gajapati Yes No
Same
G.P31+

oD001201
89290

1800 47 .67F ST 8/5/1993

Kumudini Dalai
D/o- Gourahari Dalai
Vill: Champapur, Po: Rayagada
Block: Rayagada,PS: Rayagada
Dist: Gaiapati, Pin. 76'1213

2 318 Hirapur
Sevashram
School

35+

st
Yes No

Same
Block1900 1080 56.842

r^Yl

Yes

-.41L

GajapatiF ST 10/4/1989

\J
oD001202

421711

59 Hirapur SS Amodini Gomango
Wo- Bhagirathi Sabar
Vill: Abasing
Po: Talamunda Block: Rayagada,
PS: Rayagada Dist: Gajapati, Pin:76'1200

3
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ManikpurF 5/5/1991

ST 7 t211990

Parimal
Sevashram
School

4t5t1991

8s8

Abasingi
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13 1443

Ashram School, Laxmipur Colony

Same
Village

Yes NoNo
Laxmipur
Colony16/10/1993 30+

oD194202
437471

2400F ST

Pramodini Sabar
D/o- Krushna Chandra Sabar
W/o- Arakhita Sabar
Vill: Laxmipur, Po: Rayagada
Block: Rayagada, PS: Rayagada
Dist: Gajapati, Pin: 761213

365 Ashram School,
Laxmipur Colony

Same
BlockLanjipadar Gajapati Yes No1800 '1060 58.89 NoST 7t2t1992 32+

oD101202
0260

316 Ashram School,
Laxmipur Colony

Kuni Samal
D/o- Deenabandhu Samal
Vill: Gopalpur, Po: Jallango,
Block: Rayagada,PS: Rayagada

2

Yes No
Same
Block55.44 Yes Ghatital Ga.iapati33+

oD194202
4459'19

1800 998F ST 28112t1990

Lasmita Bhuyan
D/o- Singana Bhuyan
W/o- Binaya Karjee
Vill: Ghatitala, Po: Jeerango,
Block:Rayagada, PS: Rayagada,
Dist: Ga a li, Pin:761212

408 Ashram School,
Laxmipur Colony

Govt. Hi h School, Gan abada

Same GPGajapati Yes No40 En No Baraghara3/8/1980 43+ 1800 1071F ST

Sunita Gamanga
D/o- Bijoy Kumar Gamanga
Wo- Gopinath Bhuyan
Vill/Po: Baraghara, Block:Rayagada
PS: Garabandha, Dist: Gajapati,
Pin.761212

184 Govt. High
School,
Gangabada

Yes No
Same
BlockYes Loba Gajapati34+

oD001201
99619

1800 999F ST

2 352 Govt. High
School,
Gangabada

Rubita Bhuyan
D/o- Bira Bhuyan
Vill/Po: Loba, Block: Rayagada
PS: Ramagiri, Dist: Gajapati
Pin: 761016

30+
Same
Block

Yes No710 50.71 No Pekat2711t1994
oD194202

310525
1400F ST

Hirabati Gamango
D/o- Gurunda Gamango
W/o- Ganesh Chandra Sabar
Vill: Pekat, Po: Marlaba
Block: Rayagada, PS: Rayagada
Dist: Gaiapati, Pin: 761213

368 Govt. High
School,
Gangabada

EA ETETTTIilIil IilIilIilIil
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FINAL SELECTION LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR THE POST OF LADY MATRON
Education ualification
Plus Two/G.aduation

9. .9 -.!or6
EEi!=uJ(r:=
EEt

Remarks

o.E
-LEoo: o .9r -e

Es?!5o6o
3 s-

Home
District

tto
.9.c

o

bo d.c oE
6 3<E 6 aiB 06

o
o-

Resident of
Full

ilarka
Marks

Secured
%age

Sex
(,
o
G
(,)

t
o
o
(,
oo

EB
ONGod
o6
tD -.:<b

Employme
nt

Registratio
n Number

st.
No.

oz
o
l!
t)
=CL
EL

Name of the
School

Candidate
apply.

Name & detail address of the
candidates

3 4

Govt. (SSD) Girls High School, Laxmipur

No
Same
BlockYesGajapatiNo2400 71 .505/9/1993 30+

oD194202
445894

1 292 Govt. (SSD)
Girls High
School,
Laxmipur

Tuni Raita
D/o- Bija Raita
W/o- Krupasindhu Bhuyan
Vill/Po: Loba, Block:Rayagada
PS: Ramagiri, Dist: Gajapati
Pin: 76'1016

No
Same
BlockYesGajapatiNooD101202

33768
1400 785 56.07F ST 6/6/1994 30+

2 14 Govt. (SSD)
Girls High
School,
Laxmipur

Anjalini Sabar
D/o- Dibakar Sabar
Wo: Sudhira Bhuyan
Vill: Landu Sahi,Po: Laxmipur,
Block: Rayagada, PS: Rayagada,
Dist; Gajapati, Pin. 761212

Same
Block

YesGajapatiYes Ukarsing55.94c_r 2t3t1994 30+
oD001201

9587'l
1800

Govt. (SSD)
Girls High
School,
Laxmipur

Ambika Gamango
D/o- Sombra Gamango
Vill: Ukarsing, Po: Talamunda,
Block: Rayagada, PS: Rayagada,
Dist; Gajapati, Pin;761212

3 174

KMRS, Mahendragada

NoYesMakapada Gajapati53.44 YesoD001202
416770

1800 962F ST 3t4t1994 30+

I 422 KMRS,
Mahendragada

Nandini Kumari Nayak
D/o- Rama Chandra Nayak
Vill: Makapada,
Po: Mahendragada,
Dist: Gajapati, Pin: 761017

No
Same
Block

YesGajapatiYes1137 63.17F ST 14t6t1994 30+
oD194202

359829

KMRS,
Mahendragada

Sulochana Bhuyan
D/o- Biswambara Bhuyan
Vill: Anamundi, Po:Mangarajpur
Block: R.Udayagiri, PS:Ramagiri
Dist: Ga 761016a ti Pin

3 354

30+
Same
BlockYesPadmapur Gajapati61 .08 Nooo194202

4455?5
2400ST

3 189 KMRS,
Mahendragada

Puspanjali Paik
D/o- Bisa Paik
W/o- Sashdev Baherdalai
Vill: Padampur, Po:Chelligada,
Block: R.Udayagiri,
PS: R.Udayagiri, Dist: Gajapati,
Pin: 761017

EE rrErr Iil E/rir IilIil

tobo-
1716F ST

Landusahi

No1007F

Same
G,P

Anamundi1800

No1466F 7t6t1994

11 117
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7 11 13 't44 16 1731 Jungjungle Sevashram

12t4t1992 32+F ST
oo194202

445430 3600 2200 61.11 Yes Badakalakote

Subhanita Raita
D/o- Siman Raita

Vill/Po: Badakalakote, Block:Gumma,

Ps:Serango, Dist: Gajapati, Pin: 7 61207
Gajapati Yes No

Jungjungle
Sevashram

Same GP

3931

20t511994 30+F ST
oD101202

21942
1800 822 45.67 No Badakalakote

D/o- Madan Raika
Wo- Abiel Gamango
Vill/Po: Badakalakote, Block: Gumma'

PS: Serango, Dist: Gajapati, Pin:761207

Tejaswini Raika

Gajapati Yes No

Jungjungle
Sevashram

Same GP415

ST
oD194202

375819F 1800 43.11 No Badakalakote

Sucharita Raita
D/o- Late Nilamani Raita

Viil/Po: Badakalakote,
Block: Gumma, PS: Serango,

Dist: Ga a ati Pin:761207

Galapati Yes

Jungjungle
Sevashram
School No

Same GP4653
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Child Devel roject Officer, District Soci

Gajapati

llApprovedll

Colle pati

lWelfa re Officer,opmen
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12t4t1985 39+


